
Forest Park Public Library 2019 

Board Meeting Schedule 

All Board of Trustee meetings take place in the Austin Room on the lower level 

at 7 pm.  

Monday, January 21 

Monday, February 18 

Monday, March 18 

Monday, April 15 

Monday, May 20 

Monday, June 17 

Monday, July 15 

Monday, August 19 

Monday, September 16 

Monday, October 21 

Monday, November 18 

Monday, December 16 


